
North Dakota 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Brooklyn Lafrenz 95 
Maci Brouillette 100 
Alicia Kenfack 100 
Taryn Roesler 110 
Brennli Wilkens 115 
Jozlynn Boyer 115 
Caoimhe Doyle 120 
Sydney Huber 120 
Breanna Erickson 125 
Alicia Asongkeng 135 
Clancy Meyer 145 
Gabriela Martinez 155 
Madison Reems 155 
Julia Araujo 155 

 
North Dakota 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Simon Trapp 100 
Brahnan Heidt 100 
Anton Rubash 120 
Durand Hamley 126 
Blake Schneider 126 
Ethan McBride 132 
Easton Freidt 132 
Thaddeus Hanson 132 
Cael Lemar 132 
Rhys Safratowich 138 
Brooks Leintz 138 
Cole Sauvageau 144 
Liam Frey 144 
Maddox Slater 150 
Talen Tuchscherer 157 
Xavier Guinn 157 
Nolan Mack 165 
Luke Conroy 175 
Tate Sailer 175 



Cole Lardy 175 
Walter Smith 175 
Tanner Menge 190 
Garrett Cowan 215 
Surr Henry 215 

 
North Dakota 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Brahnan Heidt 100 
Anton Rubash 120 
Blake Schneider 126 
Durand Hamley 126 
Thaddeus Hanson 132 
Easton Freidt 132 
Cael Lemar 132 
Brooks Leintz 138 
Rhys Safratowich 138 
Cole Sauvageau 144 
Liam Frey 144 
Maddox Slater 150 
Talen Tuchscherer 157 
Xavier Guinn 157 
Nolan Mack 165 
Luke Conroy 175 
Tate Sailer 175 
Cole Lardy 175 
Walter Smith 175 
Tanner Menge 190 
Garrett Cowan 215 
Surr Henry 215 

 
 


